
CHEST
FREEZERS

Gross / Net Capacity (Lt)

Internal Dimensions (w x d x h) (mm)

External Dimensions (w x d x h) (mm)

External Dimensions with Package (w x d x h) (mm)

Product Foot-print Area (m2)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight with Package (kg)

Temperature Range *

Refrigerant

Ambient Condition

Input Power

Loading Container 20’ (units)

Loading Container 40’ (units)

Loading Container 40’HC (units)

Loading Truck 13,6 m (units)

* Temperature range can be adjusted to customer requirements.

STANDARD
FEATURES

OPTIONAL
FEATURES

A++

DF200 A++ DF300 A++ DF400 A++

Quick freeze button

Solid lid

Embossed metallic 
inner liner

Plastic feet

Plastic frame

Lock

Adjustable thermostat

Separator

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Analogue thermometer

Digital thermometer

Inside illumination

Stainless steel finish of 
external body

Basket

Bumper

Castors

179 / 175

680 x 470 x 625

845 x 720 x 845

900 x 760 x 890

0.60

45

51

< -18 oC

R600a

Class T

90W

36

78

117

141

Quick freeze button

Solid lid

Embossed metallic 
inner liner

Plastic feet

Plastic frame

Lock

Adjustable thermostat

Separator

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Analogue thermometer

Digital thermometer

Inside illumination

Stainless steel finish of 
external body

Basket

Bumper

Castors

272 / 268

995 x 470 x 625

1155 x 720 x 845

1215 x 760 x 890

0.83

51

60

< -18 oC

R600a

Class T

90W

26

56

84

108

Quick freeze button

Solid lid

Embossed metallic 
inner liner

Plastic feet

Plastic frame

Lock

Adjustable thermostat

Separator

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Analogue thermometer

Digital thermometer

Inside illumination

Stainless steel finish of 
external body

Basket

Bumper

Castors

371 / 366

1330 x 470 x 625

1495 x 720 x 845

1550 x 760 x 890

1.07

62

70

< -18 oC

R600a

Class T

110W

20

44

66

75

49


